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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Erik Bandy             M3034         1/12    5:16       32:38
2     Patrick Riley          M4549          1/5    5:55       36:40
3     Kyle Mueller           M2529          1/7    6:06       37:53
4     Charles Steele         M3034         2/12    6:09       38:09
5     Forrest Parsons        M3034         3/12    6:10       38:14
6     Dylan White            M3034         4/12    6:31       40:28
7     Tim Couser             M3034         5/12    6:36       41:00
8     Jacob Smith            M2024          1/3    6:36       41:01
9     Jeremy Mueller         M4044          1/7    6:49       42:21
10    Justin Carley          M3539          1/4    7:00       43:29
11    Jordan Engbers         M3034         6/12    7:01       43:31
12    Josh Kooistra          M3034         7/12    7:02       43:42
13    Bryan McQuide          M4549          2/5    7:09       44:20
14    Ben Johnson            M2024          2/3    7:09       44:22
15    Aj Pollard             M3034         8/12    7:10       44:28
16    Katelyn Miller         F2024          1/4    7:15       45:02
17    Jonathan Fransen       M3034         9/12    7:20       45:29
18    Sam Mcginn McGinn      M2529          2/7    7:20       45:31
19    Casey Oster            M2529          3/7    7:24       45:53
20    Jennifer Sprung        F3539          1/9    7:25       46:00
21    Sonya Ewert            F3034          1/8    7:29       46:26
22    David Baeth            M4044          2/7    7:32       46:47
23    Ben Goerdt             M2529          4/7    7:37       47:19
24    Jordan Adams           M3034        10/12    7:40       47:38
25    Elijah Stines          M3539          2/4    7:45       48:06
26    Sam Stuba              F2024          2/4    7:46       48:14
27    Sandra Kromminga       F2024          3/4    7:46       48:15
28    Tom Acton              M4044          3/7    7:47       48:19
29    Andrew Kaul            M2529          5/7    7:49       48:29
30    Jason Buseman          M3034        11/12    7:49       48:31
31    Esther Paine           F3034          2/8    7:54       49:03
32    Jim Dwyer              M5559          1/2    7:54       49:06
33    Ashley Miles           F2529          1/4    7:56       49:13
34    Heather Patterson      F4044          1/7    7:58       49:30
35    Tricia Steffen         F4549          1/5    8:09       50:34
36    Greg Steffen           M4549          3/5    8:09       50:34
37    Aryn McLaren           F4044          2/7    8:10       50:43
38    Emily Gerlich          F3034          3/8    8:10       50:43
39    Eli Field              M3539          3/4    8:14       51:08
40    Dustin Ehret           M2024          3/3    8:18       51:34
41    Jason Dunn             M3539          4/4    8:20       51:44
42    Pat Vilmont            M4549          4/5    8:22       51:56
43    Kesley Egli            F3539          2/9    8:23       52:02
44    Grant Luebe            M2529          6/7    8:25       52:13
45    Ali Payne Notheis      F4044          3/7    8:26       52:23
46    Sarah Hammerstrom      F3539          3/9    8:35       53:18
47    Reagan Metcalf         M4044          4/7    8:36       53:24
48    Nicole Esdohr          F3034          4/8    8:38       53:37
49    Cheryl Peterson        F4044          4/7    8:39       53:43
50    Andrew Stroud          M6064          1/4    8:45       54:19
51    Lindsay Keast          F3034          5/8    8:50       54:52
52    Jamie Dunn             F3539          4/9    8:52       55:03
53    Abigail Stickel        F2529          2/4    8:56       55:27
54    Ann Marie Gawel        F3539          5/9    8:56       55:28
55    Dominique Fox          F2024          4/4    8:59       55:49
56    Rick Miller Rick Mille M2529          7/7    9:00       55:52
57    Carla Danielson        F4549          2/5    9:05       56:25
58    Tara Just              F4044          5/7    9:09       56:52
59    Jeff Libe              M6064          2/4    9:12       57:05
60    Michael Craig          M3034        12/12    9:14       57:21
61    Jim Plagge             M5559          2/2    9:20       57:56
62    Mary Smith-Riggs       F5559          1/2    9:20       58:00
63    Elizabeth Brinsfield   F4549          3/5    9:31       59:03
64    Kevin Emge             M6064          3/4    9:33       59:18
65    Tracy Nicholson        F4549          4/5    9:33       59:19
66    Keely Sanden           F4044          6/7    9:35       59:30
67    Melissa Duffy          F4549          5/5    9:38       59:49
68    Nick Woolley           M5054          1/2    9:38       59:51
69    Kristen Franken        F5054          1/1    9:42     1:00:12
70    Rodney Olson           M65UP          1/1    9:47     1:00:47
71    Juli Tripple           M4044          5/7    9:51     1:01:09
72    Doug Tripple           M4549          5/5    9:52     1:01:15
73    Kevin Ranslow          M4044          6/7    9:53     1:01:24
74    Regan O'Hanlon         F2529          3/4    9:59     1:01:57
75    Jessica Crawford       F3034          6/8   10:04     1:02:33
76    Jett Jacobson          M0114          1/1   10:10     1:03:08
77    Jeff Whittlesey        M6064          4/4   10:11     1:03:12
78    Kevin McGonigle        M5054          2/2   10:18     1:03:58
79    Katie Greenstein       F2529          4/4   10:20     1:04:10
80    Merry Ridnour          F5559          2/2   10:25     1:04:38
81    Jessica Jacobson       F3539          6/9   10:30     1:05:14
82    Cory Sanden            M4044          7/7   11:08     1:09:07
83    Erin Olsen-Telles      F3034          7/8   11:12     1:09:31
84    Cassie Cumings-Peterso F3539          7/9   11:12     1:09:31
85    Sarah Dougherty        F3539          8/9   11:33     1:11:41
86    Erika Maass            F4044          7/7   11:39     1:12:24
87    Charlotte Sucik        F3539          9/9   12:08     1:15:24
88    Leah Frey              F3034          8/8   12:09     1:15:24
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